10/12/22, 5:32 PM

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSil [ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

National Institute of Technology

Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Tec
hnology, Jalandhar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
chnology)

ALL

[seemn

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

"

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

1/3



10/12/22, 5:32 PM

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

(ON

oS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

45246

59458

11204

16656

32289

26564

9069

9271

19777

47134

6052

75811

90273

15192

16656

42055

71644

10847

9271

41502

49328

6092

2/3



10/12/22, 5:32 PM

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

")

JoSAA

i

0S

0sS

oS

(ON)

oS

(ON)

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

Digital ndia

Power To Empower

7409

11560

18016

5000

6759

1304

7409

12934

18388

5844

6759

1426

3/3



