10/12/22, 5:32 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	5
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name	Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Tec hnology, Jalandhar
Academic Program	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te chnology)
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.

Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing

10/12/22, 5:32 PM JoSA

					Rank	Rank
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45246	75811
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59458	90273
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11204	15192
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16656	16656
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	32289	42055
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26564	71644
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9069	10847
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9271	9271
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19777	41502
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47134	49328
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6052	6092 ↑ Top

10/12/22, 5:32 PM JoSAA

Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7409	7409
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11560	12934
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18016	18388
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5000	5844
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6759	6759
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1304	1426

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







